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Survey Methods survey Creation, Deployment, & Analysis Tools for Businesses

Survey Software: Ask,

Survey: Shielding Manual Survey

Report: Default Report

Survey Status Respondent Statistics Points Summary

Status: Live Total Responses: 36 No Points Questions used in this survey.
Deploy Date: 08/10/2017 Completes: 36

Closed Date: Partials: 0

1. Please provide contact information:

Responses Percent
First Name: | 35 97.22%
Last Name: | 35 97.22%
City: 35 97.22%
US State: | 31 86.11%
Home Phone: 32 88.89%
Email Address: .. 33 91.67%

Total Responded to this question: 36 100%

Total who skipped this question: 0 0%
Total: 36 100%
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2. Region:

Responses Percent
Africa: [l 1 2.78%
Asia: [ 2 5.56%
Caribbean Islands: 0 0%
Australia/New Zealand: 0 0%
Europe: - 2 5.56%
Middle East: 0 0%
North America: s 30 83.33%
South America: . 1 2.78%
Total Responded to this question: 36 100%
Total who skipped this question: 0 0%
Total: 36 100%
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3. Gender:

male:

Female: [

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses
15
21

36
0

36

Percent
41.67%
58.33%

100%
0%
100%
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4. Age group:

SurveyMethods.com

18 - 34:

35 - 50:

51 - 64:

65+:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses
1
11
19
5

36
0
36

Percent

2.78%
30.56%
52.78%

13.89%

100%
0%

100%
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5. What type of targeting do you receive? Select all that apply.

Responses Percent

Microwave frequencies: 35 97.22%
Voice-to-Skull: [ 21 58.33%
Acoustic attacks: _ 25 69.44%
Chemical: | 20 55.56%

Total Responded to this question: 36 100%

Total who skipped this question: 0 0%
Total: 36 100%
Page 5
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6. What type of effects are you experiencing? Select all that apply.

Responses Percent

Abdominal pressure or pain: | 21 58.33%
Blurred vision: - | 23 63.89%
Breathing difficulties: | —— 17 47.22%
Burning (internally or externally): | 27 75%
Cancer: - 4 11.11%

piarrhea: | 17 47.22%

Dizziness: | 19 52.78%

Electric current: | 27 75%
Electronic rape: _ 12 33.33%
Forced speech: | —— 13 36.11%
Hearing voices: | 13 36.11%

Heart arrhythmias: | 17 47.22%
Heart attack: - 2 5.56%
insomnia: | 22 61.11%
Memory 105S: | 24 66.67%
MUsCle Spasms: | 23 63.89%
Nausea: | 18 50%
Nosebleeds: _ 8 22.22%
Poking: | 19 52.78%
Seizures: | 6 16.67%
Stabbing Pains: | —— 20 55.56%
stinging: | 23 63.89%
Squeezing: | 13 36.11%

I other, please specify: |———————— 23 63%
Total Responded to this question: 36 100%

Total who skipped this question: 0 0%

Total: 36 100%
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Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):

If other, please specify:

SurveyMethods.com

7. What type of shielding do you use? Select all that apply.

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

12
8
10
13

22

21

21

36

36

Percent

33.33%
22.22%
27.78%
36.11%
61.11%
11.11%
5.56%
27.78%
13.89%
13.89%
66.67%
22.22%
19.44%
22.22%
11.11%
58.33%
16.67%
58%
100%

0%
100%
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8. Which item or product do you use most often for Abdominal pressure or pain? Select one.

Responses Percent
Aluminum foil: . 1 3.23%
Copper: . 1 3.23%
Dave Case's CD: . 1 3.23%
Earthing or Grounding: - 2 6.45%
Epsom salt baths: _ 4 12.9%
Faraday cage: 0 0%
Lead: | 1 3.23%
Leather: [ 1 3.23%
Lingstat: [l 1 3.23%
Metal: 0 0%
Magnets: _ 4 12.9%
Mirrors: 0 0%
Mylar: 0 0%
Rubber products: - 2 6.45%
Sheet metal: 0 0%
vitamins: | 1 3.23%
Xanax (prescription): - 2 6.45%
None of the above: - 2 6.45%
N/A: 3 9.68%
Other: [ 5 16.13%
Total Responded to this question: 31 86.11%
Total who skipped this question: 5] 13.89%
Total: 36 100%
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9. Which item or product do you use most often for. blurred vision? Select one.

Responses Percent
Aluminum foil: . 1 3.12%
Copper: 0] 0%
Dave Case's CD: 0 0%
Earthing or Grounding: - 2 6.25%
Epsom salt baths: . 1 3.12%
Faraday cage: 0 0%
Lead: | 1 3.12%
Leather: [ 1 3.12%
Lingstat: o] 0%
Metal: 0 0%
Magnets: . 1 3.12%
Mirrors: 0 0%
Mylar: 0 0%
QuWave: 6] 0%
Rubber products: o] 0%
Sheet metal: 0 0%
vitamins: [ 1 3.12%
Xanax (prescription): 0 0%

wa: 1 34.38%
None of the above: | 13 40.62%

Total Responded to this question: 32 88.89%
Total who skipped this question: 4 11.11%
Total: 36 100%
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10. Which item or product do you use most often for breathing difficulties? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

11

29

36

Percent
0%
0%

6.9%
6.9%
3.45%
0%
3.45%
6.9%
0%
0%
3.45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
3.45%
24.14%

37.93%

80.56%
19.44%

100%

Page 10



11. Which item or product do you

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

use most often for burning (internally or externally)? Select one.

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

11

30

36

Percent
0%
0%
0%

3.33%
20%
3.33%
3.33%
0%
3.33%
3.33%
6.67%
0%
0%
0%
3.33%
0%
0%
0%
16.67%

36.67%

83.33%
16.67%

100%
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12. Which item or product do you use most often for cancer? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

14

25

11

36

Percent

0%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
8%
0%
56%
20%
69.44%

30.56%

100%
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13. Which item or product do you use most often for diarrhea ? Select one

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

16

29

36

Percent
0%
0%
0%
0%

6.9%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

6.9%

3.45%
27.59%

55.17%

80.56%
19.44%

100%
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14. Which item or product do you use most often for dizziness? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:
Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:

Sheet metal:

Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):

N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

11

29

36

Percent
0%
0%

3.45%
6.9%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
0%
0%
10.34%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
6.9%
37.93%

31.03%

80.56%
19.44%

100%
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15. Which item or product do you use most often for electric current? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

2

0

30

36

Percent

6.67%
0%
3.33%
10%
10%
3.33%
6.67%
3.33%
3.33%
0%
6.67%
0%
6.67%
0%
6.67%
0%
0%
0%
13.33%
20%
83.33%

16.67%

100%
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16. Which item or product do you use most often for electronic rape? Select one.

Aluminum foil: -

Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

2

0

14

30

36

Percent

6.67%
0%
0%

3.33%

10%
0%
0%

6.67%

3.33%
0%

6.67%
0%

3.33%
0%
0%

3.33%
0%
0%

46.67%
10%
83.33%

16.67%

100%
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17. Which item or product do you use most often for forced speech? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

1

0

14

29

36

Percent

3.45%
0%
3.45%
6.9%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
3.45%
48.28%

27.59%

80.56%
19.44%

100%
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18. Which item or product do you use most often for hearing voices? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

1

0

16

31

36

Percent

3.23%
0%
6.45%
3.23%
0%
0%
0%
3.23%
0%
0%
3.23%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.23%
51.61%

25.81%

86.11%
13.89%

100%
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19. Which item or product do you use most often for heart arrhythmias? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

1

10

13

30

36

Percent
0%
3.33%
3.33%
0%
0%
0%
6.67%
3.33%
0%
0%
3.33%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.33%
0%
33.33%

43.33%

83.33%
16.67%

100%
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20. Which item or product do you use most often for insomnia? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

27

36

Percent
0%
0%

7.41%
3.7%
7.41%
0%
0%
3.7%
3.7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
7.41%
14.81%
22.22%

29.63%
75%
25%

100%
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21. Which item or product do you use most often for memory loss? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

10

29

36

Percent
0%
0%

3.45%
3.45%
0%
0%
3.45%
3.45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
27.59%
0%
24.14%

34.48%

80.56%
19.44%

100%
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22. Which item or product do you use most often for muscle spasms. Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

28

36

Percent
0%
0%
0%

7.14%
21.43%
0%
0%
3.57%
0%
0%
7.14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
10.71%
3.57%
21.43%
25%
77.78%

22.22%

100%
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23. Which item or product do you use most often for nausea? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

14

29

36

Percent

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
3.45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.45%
0%
0%
0%
10.34%
3.45%
27.59%

48.28%

80.56%
19.44%

100%
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24. Which item or product do you use most often for nosebleeds? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:
Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):

va: .

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

15

10

26

10
36

Percent

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.85%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
57.69%

38.46%

72.22%
27.78%

100%
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25. Which item or product do you

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

use most often for poking? Select one.

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

2

0

24
12
36

Percent

8.33%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4.17%

4.17%

4.17%
0%
0%
0%
0%

8.33%
0%
0%
0%

33.33%

37.5%

66.67%
33.33%

100%
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26. Which item or product do you use most often for selzures? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0

0

19

26

10

36

Percent

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
7.69%
73.08%

19.23%

72.22%
27.78%

100%
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27. Which item or product do you

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

use most often for stabbing pains? Select one.

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

2

1

27

36

Percent

7.41%
3.7%
3.7%

11.11%
3.7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
7.41%
0%
0%
0%
7.41%
0%
3.7%
7.41%
18.52%

25.93%
75%
25%

100%

Page 27



28. Which item or product do you

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

use most often for stinging? Select one.

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

3

1

27

36

Percent

11.11%
3.7%
3.7%

0%
7.41%
3.7%
0%
7.41%
0%
0%
3.7%
0%
0%
0%
7.41%
0%
0%
3.7%
14.81%

33.33%
75%
25%

100%
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29. Which item or product do you use most often for squeezing? Select one.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):
N/A:

None of the above:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

1

0

14

26

10

36

Percent

3.85%
0%
7.69%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
7.69%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3.85%
53.85%

23.08%

72.22%
27.78%

100%
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30. Overall which of the following shielding products have been most effective for you? Select all that apply.

Aluminum foil:
Copper:

Dave Case's CD:
Earthing or Grounding:
Epsom salt baths:
Faraday cage:

Lead:

Leather:

Lingstat:

Metal:

Magnets:

Mirrors:

Mylar:

QuWave:

Rubber products:
Sheet metal:
Vitamins:

Xanax (prescription):

If other, please specify:

SurveyMethods.com

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

10

6

6

16

14

20

36

36

Percent

27.78%
16.67%
16.67%
25%
44.44%
2.78%
5.56%
19.44%
5.56%
11.11%
33.33%
13.89%
13.89%
2.78%
22.22%
2.78%
38.89%
11.11%
55%
100%

0%

100%
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